2023 Morden Spring MAGIC Classic

CCPI

Num Name

0126
0117
0130
0112
0119
0125
0113
0114
0124
0103
0134
0136
0118
0131
0120
0127
0110
0108
0128
0121
0105
0107
0109
0116
0122
0137
0102
0111
0101
0115
0100
0133
0135
0132
0104
0106
0123
0129

Sorrenson, Julianne

Ryckman, Reese

James-Bychuk, Brielle

Heppner, Kezia
Oliver, Natileigh
Sawatzky, Emery
Martens, Lux
Dane, Emerie
Wiebe, Ember
Penner, Taliya
Lozada, Lily
Palmer, Olivia
Dion, Victoria
Moss, Emma

Lubkiwski, Sophie

Hiscock, Brianna
Piche, Coralie
Schmidt, Coralee
Cecchini, Violet
Sheppard, Bailey
Suderman, Alexa
Falk, Brooklyn
Suderman, Avery
Long, Ruby
Walker, Hope
Camara, Alyna

Gacutan, Mackenzie
Schmidt, Elizabeth

Driedger, Lily
Ekenna, Chisom
Verwey, Emerson
Pososki, Kinsley

Makumi, Malaika

Franz, Hailey
Peters, Aizlynn
Pauls, Beth
Walker, Mikayla
Manaigre, Zoe

CCP2 2010+

Num Name

0237
0248
0236
0239
0235
0238

McLachlan, Calista

Vaags, Stephanie
Kehler, Rory

Teichroeb, Makaya

Maendel, Nevaeh
Moir, Abby

Club/Team

Cooks Creek
Brandon
Prair. Reign
Morden
Southport
Cooks Creek
Morden
Brandon
Southport
Morden
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Southport
Prair. Reign
Southport
Cooks Creek
Morden
Morden
Prair. Reign
Southport
Morden
Morden
Morden
Brandon
Southport
Prair. Reign
Morden
Morden
Morden
Brandon
Morden
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Morden
Morden
Southport
Prair. Reign

Club/Team

Brandon
Cooks Creek
Brandon
Morden
Southport
Morden

March 18, 2023 7:13:58 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.12510.0G
8.57510.08
9.025 100G
9.02510.0G
9.17510.0G
9.250 100G
9.125 100G
9.050 10.0G
8.9751008
9.125 100G
8.82510.08
8.97510.08
9.07510.0G
8.97510.08
8.9751008
9.07510.0G
8.750 1008
8.92510.08
8.900 1008
8.9251008
8.92510.08
8.17510.08
8.82510.08
8.87510.08
8.900 1008
8.87510.08
8.77510.08
8.800 1008
9.07510.0G
9.000 100G
8.75010.08
8.725 1008
8.800 1008
8.500 1008
8.85010.08
9.02510.0G
8.900 1008
8.900 1008

Vault
Score Place
9.20010.01
8.7501003
7.80010.05
8.35010.04
8.800 10.02
7.500 1006

Ubars
Score Place
9.050 10.0G
9.350 100G
8.700 1008
8.65010.08
8.30010.08
8.500 1008
9.250 10.0G
8.65010.08
8.45010.08
8.25010.08
8.50010.08
8.400 1008
8.700 1008
8.800 1008
8.400 1008
8.700 1008
8.650 1008
7.900 10.0B
8.300 1008
8.20010.08
7.900 1008
8.750 1008
8.300 1008
8.75010.08
7.85010.0B
8.55010.08
8.15010.08
8.150 1008
8.100 1008
8.100 1008
8.25010.08
7.800 10.0B
7.700 10.0B
8.8501008
7.800 10.0B
7.30010.0B
6.55010.0B
7.35010.0B

Ubars
Score Place
8.52510.04
9.07510.01T
8.70010.03
8.300 1005
9.07510.01T
8.12510.06

Beam
Score Place
9.050 10.0G
9.175 100G
9.100 100G
9.175 100G
9.450 100G
9.300 100G
8.800 1008
9.175 100G
9.15010.0G
9.35010.0G
9.250 100G
9.325 100G
9.35010.0G
8.975 1008
8.900 10.0S
8.850 1008
9.075100G
9.400 100G
8.950 1008
9.050 10.0G
9.200 10.0G
8.950 1008
8.950 1008
8.500 10.08
8.900 10.0S
8.800 10.0S
9.275100G
8.675 1008
8.800 1008
8.625 1008
8.700 10.0S
8.825 1008
8.800 1008
7.77510.0B
8.150 1008
8.800 10.0S
8.700 10.0S
7.750 10.0B

Beam
Score Place
9.25010.0]
9.000 10.04
9.200 10.02
9.10010.03
7.20010.06
8.50010.05

Floor
Score Place
9.150 10.0G
9.200 100G
9.375 100G
9.275 100G
9.15010.0G
9.025 10.0G
8.850 1008
9.15010.0G
9.45010.0G
9.275 100G
9.375 100G
9.200 10.0G
8.700 1008
9.000 10.0G
9.275 100G
8.900 1008
9.025 10.0G
9.17510.0G
9.025 100G
8.900 1008
9.025 100G
9.075 100G
8.8751008
8.8251008
9.275 100G
8.650 1008
8.5251008
9.100 100G
8.625 1008
8.850 1008
8.775 1008
8.925 1008
8.500 1008
8.600 1008
82251008
7.900 10.0B
8.8751008
8.800 1008

Floor
Score Place
9.25010.02
8.9751003
9.30010.0]
8.800 1005
8.82510.04
7.700 10.06

All-Around

Score Place
36.375
36.300
36.200
36.125
36.075
36.075
36.025
36.025
36.025
36.000
35.950
35.900
35.825
35.750
35.550
35.525
35.500
35.400
35.175
35.075
35.050
34.950
34.950
34.950
34.925
34.875
34.725
34.725
34.600
34.575
34.475
34.275
33.800
33.725
33.025
33.025
33.025
32.800

All-Around

Score Place
36.225 1
35.800
35.000
34.550
33.900
31.825
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2023 Morden Spring MAGIC Classic

CCP2 2011

Num Name

0227
0243
0232
0233
0230
0231
0240
0252
0229

Loeppky, Ava
Fontaine, Alanna

Turyshchevall, Viktoriia

Laviolette, Emery
Piche, Madison
Wiebe, Tori
Opperman, Lux
Molinski, Isla
Griffin, Emery

CCP22012 A4

Num Name

0241
0234
0251
0246
0242
0228

Sun, Elva
Preston, Ainsley
Loeppky, Zara
Porhownik, Lily
Bickerton, Brielle
Teichroeb, Avalyn

CCP2 2012 B

Num Name

0245
0250
0247
0226
0244
0249

DuPaul, Summer
Zelinsky, Briella
Demers, Elaina
Loutchan, Abby
Matheson, Makayla
LeSage, Aryanna

CCP2 2013 A

Num Name

0219
0203
0217
0216
0206
0215

Binions, Ivy
St-Jean, Anjulia
Toffan, Kaiya
Stanish, Jamie
Dueck, Tymin
Limpright, Ella

CCP2 2013 B

Num Name

0204
0213
0201
0214
0220
0212

Earl, Chloe
Phelan, Adley
Laviolette, Harper
Semstone, Aria
Elliott, Kaley
Webber, Suri

CCP2 2014

Num Name

0202
0205
0224
0225
0223
0221
0200

Casavant, Ava
Bueckert, Emily
Garner, Natalie
Janssen, Madison
Pauls, Lauren
Pearce, Peighton
Halwas, Sage

Club/Team

Morden
Brandon
Morden
Gymcats
Morden
Morden
Brandon
Prair. Reign
Morden

Club/Team

Brandon
Southport
Prair. Reign
Cooks Creek
Brandon
Morden

Club/Team

Brandon
Prair. Reign
Cooks Creek
Morden
Brandon
Prair. Reign

Club/Team

Brandon
Morden
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Morden
Prair. Reign

Club/Team

Morden
Prair. Reign
Gymcats
Prair. Reign
Brandon
Brandon

Club/Team

Gymcats
Morden
Selkirk
Cooks Creek
Prair. Reign
Brandon
Gymcats

March 18, 2023 7:13:59 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.200 1001
8.45010.07
8.95010.02
8.55010.06
8.30010.08
8.200 10.09
8.65010.04
8.60010.05
8.70010.03

Vault
Score Place
8.40010.03T
8.450 1002
8.800 1001
8.4001003T
8.05010.06
8.25010.05

Vault
Score Place
8.70010.03T
9.000 10.02
9.05010.01
8.65010.05
8.45010.06
8.700 10.03T

Vault
Score Place
9.15010.01
8.52510.04
8.72510.03
8.800 10.02
8.07510.06
8.15010.05

Vault
Score Place
8.37510.04T
8.300 1006
8.72510.01
8.37510.04T
8.500 10.03
8.700 10.02

Vault
Score Place
8.57510.04
8.27510.07
8.800 1001
8.300 1006
8.700 10.02T
8.50010.05
8.700 10.02T

Ubars
Score Place
8.450 1004
8.875100]
8.250 1007
8.5501002
8.350 1005
8.500 1003
7.900 1008
8.3251006
7.20010.09

Ubars
Score Place
8.650 1001
8.5751002
7.80010.05
8.4501003
8.3751004
6.900 10.06

Ubars
Score Place
9.10010.02
9.05010.03
9.200 1001
8.6751004
8.4251005
8.0751006

Ubars
Score Place
8.800 1002
8.950 1001
8.50010.03
8.20010.04
7.65010.05
7.55010.06

Ubars
Score Place
8.60010.04
8.7501003
8.350 1005
8.950 1001
8.900 1002
7.700 1006

Ubars
Score Place
8.900 1003
9.200 1001
8.600 1004
9.000 10-02
7.85010.05
7.75010.06
6.200 10-07

Beam
Score Place
9.000 10.05
9.200 10.03T
9.200 10.03T
9.25010.02
8.95010.06T
8.850 1008
9.30010.01
8.95010.06T
8.800 10.09

Beam
Score Place
9.200 10.02
9.250 10071
9.15010.03
9.050 10.04
8.700 10.05
8.45010.06

Beam
Score Place
9.35010.0]
9.200 10.02
8.000 1005
9.10010.03
8.550 1004
7.40010.06

Beam
Score Place
9.50010.01
9.37510.02
9.27510.03
9.100 10.04
8.92510.05
7.85010.06

Beam
Score Place
9.000 10.03
9.050 10.02
8.4251005
9.12510.0]
7.45010.06
8.950 1004

Beam
Score Place
9.12510.0]
9.02510.02
8.92510.03T
8.92510.03T
8.500 10.06
8.1251007
8.62510.05

Floor
Score Place
9.07510.02T
9.07510.02T
9.100 10.0]
9.07510.02T
8.97510.05T
8.9751005T
8.650 1007
8.150 1009
8.3751008

Floor
Score Place
8.97510.02
8.9251003
9.00010.0]
8.2251005
7.92510.06
8.750 1004

Floor
Score Place
9.300 10.02
8.72510.04
9.32510.0]
8.9251003
8.650 1005
8.050 1006

Floor
Score Place
9.400 10.0]
9.07510.02
8.7251005T
8.72510.05T
8.77510.04
8.9501003

Floor
Score Place
9.10010.0
8.8251003
8.97510.02
7.62510.06
8.72510.04
8.0251005

Floor
Score Place
8.650100]
8.500 1003
8.550 1002
8.400 10.05T
8.2751007
8.42510.04
8.400 10-05T

All-Around
Score Place
35.725 1
35.600 2
35500 3
35425 4
34575 5
34525 6
34500 7
34.025 8
33.075 9
All-Around
Score Place
35.225 1
35200 2
34750 3
34125 4
33.050 5
32350 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.450 1
35975 2
35.575 3
35350 4
34075 5
32225 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.850 1
35925 2
35.225 3
34825 4
33425 5
32500 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.075 1
34,925 2
34475 3
34.075 4
33.575 5
33.375 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.250 1
35.000 2
34.875 3
34.625 4
33325 5
32.800 6
31925 7
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2023 Morden Spring MAGIC Classic

CCP2 2015

Num Name

0207 Hart, Ellie

0210 Riglin-Ward, Payton
0208 Preston, Savannah
0211 Thevenot, Sarah
0209 Puppe, Etta

CCP3 2006-2007

Num Name

0315 Rachul, Bo
0324 Lumgair, Rory

CCP3 2008

Num Name

0305 Sahulka, Felicity
0309 Asham, Kailyn
0325 Gaeke, Zoe
0303 White, Jessica
0304 Slack, Paige
0317 Herlick, Emily

CCP3 2009

Num Name

0322 Dyck, Nyah
0312 Doerksen, Amelia
0321 Redekop, Natalie
0308 Moffit, Casey
0316 Graham, Cali

CCP3 2010

Num Name

0314 Schellenberg, Keira
0307 Henderson, Emily
0320 Krahn, Megan
0302 Vigini, Meadow
0311 Devion, Evanee
0318 Loewen, Greta

0306 Meadows-Maud, Mikayla

0301 Unger, Hailey
CCP3 2011-2012

Num Name

0310 Reid, Juliana

0313 Simard, Charolette
0323 Martens, Raelyn
0319 Dyck, Kelsey
0300 Mills, Addison

CCP4 2002-2007

Num Name

0400 Giesbrecht, Aliyah
0402 Bourgeois, Kassidy
0406 Rangel, Jessica

0409 Kornelson, Taylor

Club/Team

Brandon
Brandon
Brandon
Brandon
Brandon

Club/Team

Morden
Morden

Club/Team

Gymcats
Southport
Morden
Gymcats
Gymcats
Morden

Club/Team

Morden
Selkirk
Morden
Southport
Morden

Club/Team

Selkirk
Southport
Morden
Gymcats
Cooks Creek
Morden
Southport
Brandon

Club/Team

Cooks Creek
Selkirk
Morden
Morden
Brandon

Club/Team

Morden
Morden
Southport
Brandon

March 18, 2023 7:13:59 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.300 1001
8.45010.03
8.82510.02
8.37510.05
8.400 10.04

Vault
Score Place
8.65010.02
9.000 10.01

Vault
Score Place
9.300 10.02
9.400 1001
8.55010.05
8.900 10.03
8.700 10.04
0.000 6

Vault
Score Place
9.20010.02T
8.85010.05
9.300 1001
8.900 1004
9.200 10.02T

Vault
Score Place
9.40010.01T
9.40010.01T
9.200 1006
9.40010.01T
9.300 10.04T
8.65010.08
9.300 10.04T
8.700 10.07

Vault
Score Place
9.400 10.02
9.200 10.04
9.35010.03
9.45010.01
8.80010.05

Vault
Score Place
9.400 1001
9.25010.02
8.700 1003
8.350 10.04

Ubars
Score Place
9.15010.0]
8.250 1002
7.70010.03
7.30010.04
6.55010.05

Ubars
Score Place
7.75010.02
8.0751001

Ubars
Score Place
7.700 10-04
8.1251002
7.27510.06
7.95010.03
7.30010.05
8.150100]

Ubars
Score Place
8.525100]
7.72510.03
8.300 1002
7.65010.04
6.12510.05

Ubars
Score Place
8.45010.04T
8.7501003
8.2751006
8.8751002
9.02510.0]
8.1251007
8.0751008
8.45010.04T

Ubars
Score Place
8.6251002
8.5251003
8.950 1001
8.4251004
8.0251005

Ubars
Score Place
9.000 1001
7.42510.02
6.37510.03
0.000 4

Beam
Score Place
8.3751003
8.925100]
8.900 1002
8.20010.05
8.32510.04

Beam
Score Place
8.000 10.02
8.1001001]

Beam
Score Place
8.450 1002
7.62510.03
8.87510.0]
7.500 10.06
7.57510.05
7.600 10.04

Beam
Score Place
8.97510.02
9.15010.0]
8.000 10.04
8.15010.03
7.65010.05

Beam
Score Place
9.100 10.0]
8.37510.04
8.65010.03
82751005
7.75010.08
8.22510.06
8.050 10.07
8.750 1002

Beam
Score Place
9.325100]
8.800 10.02
8.47510.03
8.25010.04
7.77510.05

Beam
Score Place
8.95010.0]
8.72510.02
8.65010.03
7.77510.04

Floor
Score Place
8.3751003
8.825100]
8.600 1002
8.250 1004
6.95010.05

Floor
Score Place
7.600 10.0 |
6.45010.02

Floor
Score Place
8.600 1001
7.95010.02
7.45010.04
7.50010.03
7.15010.05
5.80010.06

Floor
Score Place
8.900 1001
8.80010.02
8.600 1004
8.750 1003
6.900 10.05

Floor
Score Place
8.80010.02
8.400 1004
8.6501003
8.050 1007
8.350 1005
9.05010.01
8.150 1006
7.45010.08

Floor
Score Place
8.6501001]
8.200 1003
7.900 10.04
8.400 1002
7.80010.05

Floor
Score Place
9.000 10.02
9.05010.01
6.90010.03
5.700 10.04

All-Around
Score Place
35.200 1
34450 2
34.025 3
32.125 4
30.225 5
All-Around
Score Place
32.000 1
31.625 2
All-Around
Score Place
34.050 1
33.100 2
32.150 3
31.850 4
30.725 5
21550 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.600 1
34525 2
34200 3
33450 4
29.875 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.750 1
34925 2
34775 3
34.600 4
34425 5
34.050 6
33575 17
33.350 8
All-Around
Score Place
36.000 1
34725 2
34675 3
34.525 4
32400 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.350 1
34450 2
30.625 3
21.825 4
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2023 Morden Spring MAGIC Classic

CCP4 2008

Num Name Club/Team
0405 Krynski, Andrea Southport
0401 Earl, Ava Morden
0408 Lark, Bethany Gymcats
0407 Caslor, Hannah Southport
CCP4 2009-2011

Num Name Club/Team
0404 McKim, Kacey Prairie View
0403 Brown, Cassandra Prairie View

March 18, 2023 7:13:59 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.850 1001
8.75010.03
8.700 10.04
8.800 1002

Vault
Score Place
9.100 1001
8.85010.02

Ubars
Score Place
8.550100]
8.3251002
8.0501003
7.25010.04

Ubars
Score Place
8.0751002
8.3251001]

Beam
Score Place
8.600 1002
8.725100]
7.95010.03
7.800 10.04

Beam
Score Place
7.82510.02
8.075100]

Floor
Score Place
8.900 1001
8.500 1002
8.000 1003
0.000 4

Floor
Score Place
8.600 1001
7.800 10.02

All-Around
Score Place
34900 1
34300 2
32700 3
23.850 4
All-Around
Score Place
33.600 1
33.050 2
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